Pos Atleta Societa Totale

1 ANGELLA DIEGO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON - SCOTT - GIALDINI 4:26:45

2 MODENA CHRISTIAN  LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 4:37:30

3 ANDRIOLA MATTEO UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO 5:02:01

4 BELLE DANIELE RUNCARD 5:05:16

5 PIEROPAN ALBERTO DURONA TEAM 5:06:25

6 BICEGO GIOVANNI FACERUNNERS - ASD 5:10:06

7 NAPOLEONE SAVINO  ASD SCARPE BIANCHE 5:11:14

8 PIZZININI HANS PAUL  VICENZA MARATHON 5:13:36

9 CILIGOT ALEX POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE 5:25:39
10 SAGGIN IRENE ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D. 5:30:53
11 RANDON MARCO FACERUNNERS - ASD 5:40:47
12 LONGO LUCA SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA 5:42:56
13 BISARELLI MARCO SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE VICENZA 5:42:58
14 SIGNORINI GAIA RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' 5:43:28
15 ZORZI MICHELE RUNCARD 5:47:03
16 TREVISAN ANGELA GP TURRISTI MONTEGROTTO 5:47:17
17 PRETTO CHRISTIAN NESSUNA 5:48:15
18 MIONI SAMUELE NESSUNA 5:49:51
19 DAL BOSCO MARTINA DURONA TEAM 5:50:36
20 DANIELI MARIA RUNCARD 5:53:46
21 MALVA ELIA MATTEO FACERUNNERS - ASD 5:56:18
22 VIVIANI GRAZIANO SPIRITO TRAIL ASD - TEAM PRETTAU ASV 5:56:23
23 ZARANTONELLO DAVIDI FACERUNNERS ASD 6:00:40
24 ZANELLA NICOLO' BLACK WARRIORS ASD 6:03:16
25 ANTONIAZZI ALESSAND RUNCARD 6:06:52
26 ZATTERA MICHEL NESSUNA 6:07:55
27 ZAMBONI IRENE MARATHON CLUB TRENTO 6:08:50
28 BERTOCCO CESARE RUNCARD - ALASKA 6:10:48
29 MASTROTTO MICHELE FACERUNNERS - ASD 6:11:28
30 TADIELLO MARCO DURONA TEAM 6:13:55
31 LIONZO FEDERICA LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM SINCE 6:15:16
32 BOSCHETTO MARIANGE TRE CROCI TRAIL TEAM 6:15:42
33 NARDI MATTIA RUNCARD 6:17:52
34 NARDI ALBERTO RUNCARD 6:18:31
35 NARDI NICOLA GS RUN FOR MIKE ASD 6:19:22
36 PIZZOLATO ALESSANDR POLISPORTIVA VALDAGNO 6:20:04
37 STORTI ROBERTO RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' 6:21:20
38 DANZO LUCA FACERUNNERS - ASD 6:23:26
39 BORTOLOSO MATTEO SPORT RACE A.S.D. 6:23:37
40 MAREGHELLO LUCA NESSUNA 6:25:56
41 CIPRIANI PAOLO A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS 6:26:36
42 CARRARO CARLO RUNCARD 6:27:16
43 CAROLO MADDALENA ATL.VICENTINA 6:27:28
44 GRIGOLATO CRISTIAN FACERUNNERS - ASD 6:29:21
45 BRESOLIN MARCO ASD TRE CROCI TRAIL TEAM 6:30:15
46 IRWIN LAUREN RUNCARD 6:31:04
47 PIVA FABIO VICENZA MARATHON 6:31:17
48 MAULE GIUSEPPE ANTC FACERUNNERS - ASD 6:31:57

49 SPANEVELLO NICCOLQO" ATL.VICENTINA 6:31:58



50 DALLAVALLE MICHELE RUNCARD

51 PERIN ANDREA RUNCARD

52 PRETTO GIOVANNI ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.
53 AMBROSINI ALBERTO NESSUNA

54 REDOLFI DE ZAN GIOVA ZEROD+ TRAIL TEAM

55 CUMERLATO FRANCESC NESSUNA

56 RUFFO PAOLO A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

57 BRUNIALTI KEVIN NESSUNA

58 DELMONTE FABRIZIO  POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 ASD
59 BRAVO EROS RUNCARD

60 FRAMARIN GIACOMO ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.
61 BONATO ROBERTO A.A.A.MALO

62 CHILESE DAVIDE FACERUNNERS - ASD

63 ACAMPORA CORRADO FACERUNNERS - ASD

64 TOGNANA MATTIA RUNCARD

65 BICEGO SIMONE FACERUNNERS - ASD
66 POLANZANI PATRIZIA  ASD ZERO D+

67 BARISAN ANGELO RUNCARD

68 SANTOLIN SARA NESSUNA

69 DAL CENGIO TULLIO VICENZA MARATHON
70 COSSA MICHELE A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
71 GROTTO MATTEO RUNCARD

72 BATTISTIN FABIO FACERUNNERS - ASD
73 DUSI GIUSEPPE G.S. ATL. REZZATO
74 PIBIRI CRISTIAN G.S. ATL. REZZATO
75 DI BEO MATTIA ATL. FRANCIACORTA

76 BELFIORE FRANCESCO RUNCARD
77 DAL BIANCO DAVIDE ~ MARUNNERS

78 PILOT MICHELE NESSUNA

79 MECENERO MAURO  RUNCARD - DURONA TEAM

80 SAURO SERGIO RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'

81 MENON DAVIDE VICENZA MARATHON

82 BRAVO SABRINA SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO V
83 BALDOVIN HERBERT  ASI

84 PRETO NICOLA RUNCARD

85 CAVANI GRAZIANO RUNCARD

86 RIZZOTTO FABIO G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI

87 PIETROPOLLI NICOLA  NESSUNA
88 ZATTERA EMANUELE D/RUNCARD
89 MIOTTI FRANCESCO NESSUNA

90 BONOMO LUCA FACERUNNERS ASD

91 PERIPOLI ALBERTO FACERUNNERS ASD

92 CHILESE STEFANO FACERUNNERS ASD

93 TRUZZOLI SAMUELE A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
94 DANZO MASSIMO FACERUNNERS - ASD

95 MASOLO MARIANGELA SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

96 BIZZARRO ALESSANDRC SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

97 TOMASI LUCA RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'

98 CARLOTTO PIERANTONI RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'

99 VALSECCHI MARCO MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.

6:34:34
6:36:50
6:36:51
6:36:51
6:40:38
6:41:26
6:41:27
6:41:54
6:48:46
6:51:58
6:53:03
6:53:38
6:54:13
6:57:39
6:58:16
7:02:09
7:02:27
7:02:40
7:04:22
7:08:01
7:08:27
7:08:55
7:12:33
7:13:18
7:13:18
7:19:17
7:19:57
7:21:53
7:23:08
7:26:32
7:27:44
7:28:24
7:28:50
7:31:58
7:33:04
7:35:43
7:40:05
7:40:14
7:41:19
7:44:17
7:44:17
7:44:17
7:44:32
7:44:54
7:48:21
7:50:17
7:50:19
7:51:35
7:51:35
7:53:23



100 FACCIN SIMONE GAETA FACERUNNERS - ASD
101 CARLOTTO NICOLA A.A.A.MALO

102 ALGINI CARLO SPORT RACE A.S.D.

103 HOLLEMANS BOB NESSUNA

104 REFOSCO MASSIMO RUNCARD

105 LUCATUORTO MATTIA RUNCARD

106 CAMPANARO MIRCO CL FACERUNNERS - ASD
107 PIOMBIN GIOVANNI 324 RUN

108 PRIOLO SIMONE A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
109 BRUNELLO MARCO NESSUNA

110 MONTRESOR CRISTINA A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
111 DAL LAGO FERRUCCIO FERRUCCIO DAL LAGO

112 SCARSI FEDERICO ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.
113 MICHLER OLIVER RUNCARD

114 ROSSI MATTEO SPORT RACE A.S.D.

115 DAL POZZO ANTONELLA RUNCARD

116 ZOLA ILARIA ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
117 COSTA PAOLO RUNCARD - LA FOLGORANTE
118 TORRESIN DIEGO A.A.A.MALO

119 URBANI BEATRICE ATL.VICENTINA

120 DAL VECCHIO CARLO  GS RUN FOR MIKE ASD
121 RENTO RENATO ATLETICA LAMON ASD
122 ROSSATO GIUSEPPE FACERUNNERS - ASD
123 GIACON ROBERTO VICENZA RUNNERS
124 ROSSETTO MATTIA RUNCARD

125 BALASSO ANDREA RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
126 FERRAGINA MARIATERE RUNCARD

127 LOVATO ALESSANDRO NESSUNA

128 CORRIERO AURORA DURONA TEAM

129 PASCALI ANNA TRE CROCI TRAIL TEAM - DURONA TEAM
130 ZANELLA ALVIS GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA FELTRE
131 BISSOLI GIONATA RUNCARD

132 BATTILANA DEBORA  RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE
133 GIAMBONI MONIA NEVEROCCIA RUNNING TEAM

134 MERLO ENRICO NESSUNA
135 SCITA MICHELE ATL. CASONE NOCETO
136 NORDIO DANIEL EMME RUNNING TEAM

137 PIGATO VITTORINO AFV BELTRAME
138 MORABITO BRUNO RUNCARD

139 SUTTIL DENNIS RUNCARD - A.S.D. TREMENDI RUN
140 DI LENA GIANLUCA RUNCARD - VENEZIA TRIATHLON
141 MASO ANDREA NUOVA ETA BETA ASD

142 VICINO DAVIDE ATL.VICENTINA

143 DURELLI GUIDO FEDERItASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN
144 BERG IMKE KRISTIN ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN
145 RIGOLLI ARMANDO A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO
146 MASSIGNANI MIRCO  FACERUNNERS - ASD

147 CARRARO PAOLO ENRICTRM TEAM ASD

148 GAVIOLI MASSIMO SALCUS

149 DANIELI GIACOMO NESSUNA

7:54:05
7:54:34
7:56:26
7:57:47
7:57:55
7:59:07
8:00:34
8:02:12
8:02:16
8:02:17
8:02:17
8:02:55
8:08:24
8:10:05
8:11:06
8:11:45
8:21:36
8:22:21
8:23:22
8:23:52
8:23:59
8:31:17
8:33:15
8:37:04
8:37:49
8:37:55
8:38:13
8:47:49
8:48:15
8:48:15
8:48:19
8:50:03
8:50:30
8:50:34
8:52:07
9:07:26
9:08:12
9:10:15
9:10:52
9:12:26
9:12:34
9:13:26
9:18:06
9:20:01
9:20:02
9:20:29
9:20:39
9:22:54
9:25:17
9:28:18



150 MANTOANI ENOS
151 MANTOANI MARC
152 MENTI SUAYEN

153 FAVAROTTO RACHELE
154 POVOLO ALBERTO
155 LOVATO RICCARDO
156 SANDRI FILIPPO

157 RIZZI MASSIMO

158 TOGNON ALESSANDRO ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA - SPORTLAND

159 ZANALETTI GAETANO

RUNCARD

ATLETICA 2000

NESSUNA

RUNCARD - GP TURRISTI
NESSUNA

GRUPPO BONOMINI A.S.D.
NESSUNA

SPORT RACE A.S.D.

RUNCARD

160 FANTON ALESSANDRA | FACERUNNERS ASD

161 MAZZOLENI NELLA
162 VERLATO MARIO
163 FABBRI YURI

164 FORTE CRISTINA
165 ZACCHETTI GIANNI
166 BORTOT GIANLUCA
167 STRAMBINI DIEGO
168 PRATI ELISABETTA

169 MONEGHINI MASSIMO

170 MASIERO NATALINA
Ritir Stretti llaria

Ritir: Storti Giada

Ritir. Merlo Stefania

Ritir. Marchetti Davide
Ritir Lesca Luca

Ritir. Fortunato Matteo
Ritir. Dalvai Stefano

Ritir. Cisco Stefano

Ritir. Casara Roberto

Ritir. Buson Gaetano

Ritir. Bonometto Massimo
Ritir. Adragna Maurizio
Ritir. Zanuso Marta

RUNCARD

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI ASIAGO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI ASIAGO
LIMENA RUN ASD

FAGIANI IMPRENDIBILI

ASD TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

LIMENA RUN ASD

POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

RUNCARD

RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
FACERUNNERS - ASD

NESSUNA

BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D.
TRENTINO LAGORAI TEAM
ATL.VICENTINA

NESSUNA

LA FOLGORANTE ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANT

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
VICENZA MARATHON
FACERUNNERS - ASD

9:34:50
9:34:50
9:37:25
9:39:50
9:42:48
9:49:40
9:50:00
9:55:00
10:00:06
10:05:09
10:09:17
10:12:56
10:17:04
10:20:44
10:35:01
10:35:01
10:37:32
10:51:46
10:58:46
10:58:46
11:01:53



